Riverdale Invitational
Riverdale Elementary School
Muscoda, Wisconsin
October 9, 2021

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*%%% Girls' 5000 Meter Run ***%

Place Bib# Name Gr Team Time Pace
1 3216 Nora Jillson 9 Boscobel 19:24.2 6:15
2 3517 Kaylee Peterson 10 Richland Center/Ithaca 19:49.0 6:23
3 3372 Mallory Olmstead 10 Lancaster 19:49.9 6:23
4 3644 Hanna Martensen 10 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 19:57.9 6:26
5 3351 Bridee Burks 12 Lancaster 19:58.3 6:26
6 3209 Avery Brown 12 Boscobel 20:15.4 6:32
7 3405 Agnes Carstens 9 North Crawford 20:23.1 6:34
8 3618 Marah Gruen 10 Royall 20:31.2 6:37
9 3217 Aleya Kliesner 10 Boscobel 20:34.7 6:38

10 3315 Autumn Jacks 10 Kickapoo/La Farge 20:40.6 6:40
11 3208 Abri Brown 12 Boscobel 20:47.4 6:42
12 3238 Mateya Kaduc 9 Cashton 21:00.2 6:46
13 3717 Samantha Herrling 11 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld 21:03.3 6:47
14 3215 Lilah Glasbrenner 10 Boscobel 21:09.1 6:49
15 3368 Anna Murphy 12 Lancaster 21:14.7 6:51
16 3258 Ally Ihm 12 Cassville 21:17.4 6:52
17 3211 Skyler Carlin 11 Boscobel 21:20.0 6:52
18 3473 Tannah Radloff 9 Prairie du Chien 21:22.5 6:53
19 3319 Jayla Nagel 11 Kickapoo/La Farge 21:26.0 6:54
20 3377 Mikayla Smith 11 Lancaster 21:37.7 6:58
21 3714 Anna Burkholder 12 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld 21:44.1 7:00
22 3313 Lilly Geary 11 Kickapoo/La Farge 21:48.5 7:02
23 3403 Faye Brassington 12 North Crawford 21:49.5 7:02
24 3318 Jadence Nagel 9 Kickapoo/La Farge 21:54.6 7:04
25 3376 Kylee Sitts 10 Lancaster 22:08.7 7:08
26 3362 Finley Knapp 12 Lancaster 22:12.3 7:09
27 3358 Macile Galle 9 Lancaster 22:26.6 7:14
28 3314 Colene Grefe 12 Kickapoo/La Farge 22:30.4 7:15
29 3441 Anna Tisch 10 Pecatonica/Argyle 22:38.0 7:18
30 3239 Isabell Korn 9 Cashton 22:42.0 7:19
31 3595 Alyssa Husker 11 Riverdale 22:48.3 7:21
32 3381 Meg Walker 12 Lancaster 22:49.3 7:21
33 3321 Lorena Soriano Nunez 12 Kickapoo/La Farge 22:50.6 7:22
34 3402 Sarah Bransky 10 North Crawford 22:53.3 7:23
35 3561 Abi Cummings 12 River Valley 22:55.6 7:23
36 3470 Allison Mathies 9 Prairie du Chien 22:56.0 7:23
37 3320 McKinley Ray 11 Kickapoo/La Farge 22:57.8 7:24
38 3513 Emma Hady 10 Richland Center/Ithaca 22:59.2 7:24
39 3468 Josie Kramer 10 Prairie du Chien 23:00.3 7:25
40 3407 Rivyn DiPadova 9 North Crawford 23:01.2 7:25
41 3379 Carley Vesperman 9 Lancaster 23:05.5 7:26
42 3540 Jessica Patterson 11 River Ridge 23:06.2 7:27
43 3665 Rachel Diehl 10 Viroqua 23:16.2 7:30
44 3370 Maddie Nielsen 9 Lancaster 23:16.7 7:30
45 3241 Chelsie Paulsen 11 Cashton 23:20.3 7:31
46 3465 Ava Hager 11 Prairie du Chien 23:38.0 7:37
47 3516 Kaylee Miller 10 Richland Center/Ithaca 23:42.2 7:38
48 3719 Emma Pouvreau 10 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld 23:43.0 7:39
49 3474 Sadie Torgerson 11 Prairie du Chien 23:44.1 7:39
50 3210 Easton Carlin 11 Boscobel 23:44.4 7:39
51 3492 Payton Cunningham 12 Reedsburg Area 23:50.8 7:41
52 3577 Caitlin Wastlick 10 River Valley 23:54.2 7:42
53 3235 Kate Gronemus 10 Cashton 23:56.1 7:43
54 3367 Katelynn Muldoon 10 Lancaster 23:57.7 7:43
55 3374 Maddie Schneider 11 Lancaster 24:00.6 7:44
56 3352 Lainee Burks 11 Lancaster 24:16.1 7:49
57 3218 Clare Manning 12 Boscobel 24:21.7 7:51
58 3463 Eowyn Earle 11 Prairie du Chien 24:30.8 7:54
59 3472 Katherine Olson 10 Prairie du Chien 24:30.8 7:54
60 3349 Eden Bowen 11 Lancaster 24:38.2 7:56
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Weather: Sunny, 70°F
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3664
3514
3593
3720
3411
3565
3563
3716
3663
3242
3317
3272
3519
3638
3572
3234
3647
3545
3378
3312
3669
3573
3412
3557
3494
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3219
3564
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3672
3213
3296
3539
3293
3298
3443
3718
3639
3413
3649
3642
3408
3415
3401
3240
3297
3212
3273
3404
3575
3542
3668
3220
3236
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Abby Diehl
Rachel Kaszubski
Gracie Anderson
Greine Simmert
Isabel Knutson
Anna Johnson
Aubrey Frazier
Kelly Gaffney
Reid Brown
Aubrey Peterson
Brooklynn Lombard
Cadence Thompson
Rebecca Powell
Daira Chavez Ayalen
Grace Morrey
Makayla Gooselaw
Ashlyn Pitzen
Alison West
Kaitlyn Sokolik
Hailey Gander
Julz Larry
Kylie Morrey
Jezelyn Lorraine
Emma Anding
Mollie McCormick
Annie Martin
Jenna Wolf
Grace Manning
Madeline Hutnik
Kelly Freymiller
Wynne Roberts
Maddie Fritz
Faith Seeley
Lydia Mason
Shelby Brown
Joise Wells
Paige Toay
Autumn Lange
Grace Cummins
Annie O'brien
Allison Runde
Shelby Fuerstenberg
Nyah Forkash
Rebecca Perria
Maryam Bint-Khalil
Marayah Morrison
Britzke Shyanna
Izzy Childs
Hailey Yaktin
Annalisa Capizzi
Cheyenne Reis
Izabella Peckinovsky
Genesee Goltz
Keanlee Steele
Kylie Harter
1:05PM

Riverdale Invitational
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*%%% Girls'

Weather:
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Team Time

Viroqua 24:41.
Richland Center/Ithaca 24:56.
Riverdale 24:57
Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld 25:04.
North Crawford 25:04.
River Valley 25:12
River Valley 25:17
Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld 25:18
Viroqua 25:20.
Cashton 25:21.
Kickapoo/La Farge 25:28
De Soto 25:34.
Richland Center/Ithaca 25:35,
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 25:52
River Valley 25:55
Cashton 25:58
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 26:10
River Ridge 26:20
Lancaster 26:22.
Kickapoo/La Farge 26:25.
Viroqua 26:37.
River Valley 26:37.
North Crawford 26:42.
River Valley 26:42.
Reedsburg Area 26:44.
Lancaster 26:49.
Lancaster 26:52.
Boscobel 26:52.
River Valley 26:54.
Lancaster 27:15
Viroqua 27:18
Boscobel 27:22
Hillsboro 27:32.
River Ridge 27:53.
Hillsboro 27:59.
Hillsboro 28:14.
Pecatonica/Argyle 28:23.
Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld 28:30.
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 28:33.
North Crawford 28:36.
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 28:40.
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 28:41.
North Crawford 28:46.
North Crawford 28:47.
North Crawford 28:51.
Cashton 29:36.
Hillsboro 32:16
Boscobel 32:22.
De Soto 32:58
North Crawford 33:28.
River Valley 35:49.
River Ridge 36:57
Viroqua 37:38.
Boscobel 37:49.
Cashton 42:52.
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***%* Girls' Varsity Results ***x*

Place TmPl Bib# Name
1 1 3216 Nora Jillson
2 2 3517 Kaylee Peterson
3 3 3372 Mallory Olmstead
4 4 3644 Hanna Martensen
5 5 3351 Bridee Burks
6 6 3209 Avery Brown
7 7 3405 Agnes Carstens
8 3618 Marah Gruen
9 8 3217 Aleya Kliesner
10 9 3315 Autumn Jacks
11 10 3208 Abri Brown
12 11 3238 Mateya Kaduc
13 12 3717 Samantha Herrling
14 13 3215 Lilah Glasbrenner
15 14 3368 Anna Murphy
16 3258 Ally Ihm
17 15 3211 Skyler Carlin
18 16 3473 Tannah Radloff
19 17 3319 Jayla Nagel
20 18 3377 Mikayla Smith
21 19 3714 Anna Burkholder
22 20 3313 Lilly Geary
23 21 3403 Faye Brassington
24 22 3318 Jadence Nagel
25 23 3376 Kylee Sitts
26 24 3362 Finley Knapp
27 25 3358 Macie Galle
28 26 3314 Colene Grefe
29 3441 Anna Tisch
30 27 3239 Isabell Korn
31 3595 Alyssa Husker
32 28 3321 Lorena Soriano Nunez
33 29 3402 Sarah Bransky
34 30 3561 Abi Cummings
35 31 3470 Allison Mathies
36 32 3320 McKinley Ray
37 33 3513 Emma Hady
38 34 3468 Josie Kramer
39 35 3407 Rivyn DiPadova
40 3540 Jessica Patterson
41 36 3665 Rachel Diehl
42 37 3241 Chelsie Paulsen
43 38 3465 Ava Hager
44 39 3516 Kaylee Miller
45 40 3719 Emma Pouvreau
46 41 3474 Sadie Torgerson
47 42 3210 Easton Carlin
48 3492 Payton Cunningham
49 43 3577 Caitlin Wastlick
50 44 3235 Kate Gronemus
51 45 3463 Eowyn Earle
52 46 3472 Katherine Olson
53 47 3664 Abby Diehl
54 48 3514 Rachel Kaszubski
55 3593 Gracie Anderson
56 49 3720 Greine Simmert
57 50 3411 1Isabel Knutson
58 51 3565 Anna Johnson
59 52 3563 Aubrey Frazier
60 53 3716 Kelly Gaffney
10/09/2021 1:05PM
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Team Time

Boscobel 19:24.
Richland Center/Ithaca 19:49.
Lancaster 19:49.
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 19:57
Lancaster 19:58
Boscobel 20:15
North Crawford 20:23.
Royall 20:31.
Boscobel 20:34.
Kickapoo/La Farge 20:40
Boscobel 20:47
Cashton 21:00
Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld 21:03.
Boscobel 21:009.
Lancaster 21:14
Cassville 21:17
Boscobel 21:20
Prairie du Chien 21:22.
Kickapoo/La Farge 21:26.
Lancaster 21:37.
Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld 21:44.
Kickapoo/La Farge 21:48.
North Crawford 21:49.
Kickapoo/La Farge 21:54.
Lancaster 22:08.
Lancaster 22:12
Lancaster 22:26.
Kickapoo/La Farge 22:30.
Pecatonica/Argyle 22:38.
Cashton 22:42.
Riverdale 22:48
Kickapoo/La Farge 22:50.
North Crawford 22:53.
River Valley 22:55.
Prairie du Chien 22:56.
Kickapoo/La Farge 22:57.
Richland Center/Ithaca 22:59.
Prairie du Chien 23:00.
North Crawford 23:01.
River Ridge 23:06.
Viroqua 23:16
Cashton 23:20
Prairie du Chien 23:38
Richland Center/Ithaca 23:42
Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld 23:43,
Prairie du Chien 23:44.
Boscobel 23:44.
Reedsburg Area 23:50
River Valley 23:54,
Cashton 23:56.
Prairie du Chien 24:30
Prairie du Chien 24:30.
Viroqua 24:41.
Richland Center/Ithaca 24:56.
Riverdale 24:57
Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld 25:04.
North Crawford 25:04.
River Valley 25:12
River Valley 25:17
Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld 25:18
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Riverdale Invitational
Riverdale Elementary School

Muscoda,

October 9,

Wisconsin

2021

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

***%* Girls' Varsity Results ***x*

Place TmPl Bib# Name
61 54 3663 Reid Brown
62 55 3242 Aubrey Peterson
63 3272 Cadence Thompson
64 56 3519 Rebecca Powell
65 57 3638 Daira Chavez Ayalen
66 58 3572 Grace Morrey
67 59 3234 Makayla Gooselaw
68 60 3647 Ashlyn Pitzen
69 3545 Alison West
70 61 3669 Julz Larry
71 62 3573 Kylie Morrey
72 63 3412 Jezelyn Lorraine
73 64 3557 Emma Anding
74 3494 Mollie McCormick
75 65 3672 Wynne Roberts
76 3296 Faith Seeley
77 3539 Lydia Mason
78 3293 Shelby Brown
79 3298 Joise Wells
80 3443 Paige Toay
81 66 3718 Autumn Lange
82 67 3639 Grace Cummins
83 68 3413 Annie O'brien
84 69 3649 Allison Runde
85 70 3642 Shelby Fuerstenberg
86 71 3240 Marayah Morrison
87 3297 Britzke Shyanna
88 3273 Hailey Yaktin
89 3542 Izabella Peckinovsky
90 72 3668 Genesee Goltz
10/09/2021 1:05PM
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Team Time

Viroqua 25:20.
Cashton 25:21.
De Soto 25:34.
Richland Center/Ithaca 25:35.
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 25:52.
River Valley 25:55.
Cashton 25:58
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 26:10
River Ridge 26:20.
Viroqua 26:37.
River Valley 26:37.
North Crawford 26:42.
River Valley 26:42.
Reedsburg Area 26:44.
Viroqua 27:18.
Hillsboro 27:32.
River Ridge 27:53.
Hillsboro 27:59.
Hillsboro 28:14.
Pecatonica/Argyle 28:23.
Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld 28:30.
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 28:33.
North Crawford 28:36.
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 28:40.
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 28:41.
Cashton 29:36.
Hillsboro 32:16
De Soto 32:58
River Ridge 36:57
Viroqua 37:38
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Riverdale Invitational
Riverdale Elementary School
Wisconsin

Muscoda,

October 9,

2021

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*x%*x Girls' Varsity Team Score *x*x

Boscobel

(20:26.2

Nora Jillson
Avery Brown
Aleya Kliesner
Abri Brown

Lilah Glasbrenner
Skyler Carlin
Easton Carlin

Lancaster

(20:57.9

Mallory Olmstead
Bridee Burks
Anna Murphy
Mikayla Smith
Kylee Sitts
Finley Knapp
Macie Galle

Kickapoo/La Farge

(21:40.1

Autumn Jacks

Jayla Nagel

Lilly Geary

Jadence Nagel

Colene Grefe

Lorena Soriano Nunez
McKinley Ray

North Crawford

(22:38.4

Agnes Carstens
Faye Brassington
Sarah Bransky
Rivyn DiPadova
Isabel Knutson
Jezelyn Lorraine
Annie O'brien

Prairie du Chien

(22:56.2

Tannah Radloff
Allison Mathies
Josie Kramer
Ava Hager

Sadie Torgerson
Eowyn Earle
Katherine Olson

Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld

Samantha Herrling
Anna Burkholder
Emma Pouvreau
Greine Simmert
Kelly Gaffney
Autumn Lange

(23:22.6

102:10.8 1:44.9)

104:49.3 2:18.8)

108:20.1 1:49.8)

113:11.7 4:41.5)

114:40.9 2:21.6)

116:53.0 4:15.1)



Riverdale Invitational
Riverdale Elementary School
Wisconsin

Muscoda,

October 9,

2021

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*x%*x Girls' Varsity Team Score *x*x

(23:16.1

Cashton

Mateya Kaduc 9 21:
Isabell Korn 9 22:
Chelsie Paulsen 11 23:
Kate Gronemus 10 23:
Aubrey Peterson 9 25:
Makayla Gooselaw 9 25:
Marayah Morrison 10 29:

Richland Center/Ithaca

(23:24.5

Kaylee Peterson 10 19:
Emma Hady 10 22:
Kaylee Miller 10 23:
Rachel Kaszubski 12 24:
Rebecca Powell 11 25:

River Valley

(24:39.2

Abi Cummings 12 22:
Caitlin wastlick 10 23:
Anna Johnson 12 25:
Aubrey Frazier 9 25:
Grace Morrey 9 25:
Kylie Morrey 11 26:
Emma Anding 10 26:

Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton

(25:51.0

(25:26.8

Hanna Martensen 10 19:
Daira Chavez Ayalen 12 25:
Ashlyn Pitzen 11 26:
Grace Cummins 11 28:
Allison Runde 9 28:
Shelby Fuerstenberg 9 28:
Viroqua

Rachel Diehl 10 23:
Abby Diehl 12 24:
Reid Brown 9 25:
Julz Larry 9 26:
Wynne Roberts 9 27:
Genesee Goltz 12 37:

116:20.5 4:21.7)

117:02.2 5:46.6)

123:15.7 3:00.2)

129:14.7 8:43.0)

127:14.0 4:02.1)



Results
*kk*
Place TmPl Bib# Name
1 1 3381 Meg Walker
2 2 3379 Carley Vesperman
3 3 3370 Maddie Nielsen
4 4 3367 Katelynn Muldoon
5 5 3374 Maddie Schneider
6 6 3352 Lainee Burks
7 7 3218 Clare Manning
8 8 3349 Eden Bowen
9 3317 Brooklynn Lombard
10 3378 [Kaitlyn Sokolik
11 3312 Hailey Gander
12 3363 Annie Martin
13 3382 Jenna Wolf
14 9 3219 Grace Manning
15 3564 Madeline Hutnik
16 3356 Kelly Freymiller
17 10 3213 Maddie Fritz
18 3408 Nyah Forkash
19 3415 Rebecca Perria
20 3401 Maryam Bint-Khalil
21 11 3212 Izzy Childs
22 3404 Annalisa Capizzi
23 3575 Cheyenne Reis
24 12 3220 Keanlee Steele
25 3236 Kylie Harter
10/09/2021 1:05PM

Riverdale Invitational
Riverdale Elementary School

Muscoda,

October 9,

Wisconsin

2021

provided by AccuRace Timing Services

www.accuracetiming.com
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Girls' Junior Varsity Results **xx*

Lancaster
Lancaster
Lancaster
Lancaster
Lancaster
Lancaster
Boscobel
Lancaster
Kickapoo/La Farge
Lancaster
Kickapoo/La Farge
Lancaster
Lancaster
Boscobel

River Valley
Lancaster
Boscobel

North Crawford
North Crawford
North Crawford
Boscobel

North Crawford
River Valley
Boscobel
Cashton
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Riverdale Invitational
Riverdale Elementary School

Muscoda,

Wisconsin

October 9,

2021

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

***%x Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ***x

Lancaster

Meg Walker
Carley Vesperman
Maddie Nielsen
Katelynn Muldoon
Maddie Schneider
Lainee Burks
Eden Bowen

Boscobel

Clare Manning
Grace Manning
Maddie Fritz
Izzy Childs
Keanlee Steele

(23:26.0

(29:45.7

117:09.8 1:11.3)

148:48.513:27.4)



Place Bib#

60

10/09/2021

3369
3700
3599
3617
3600
3371
3252
3541
3309
3631
3511
3624
3634
3464
3364
3688
3620
3693
3469
3558
3283
3537
3406
3380
3694
3594
3544
3383
3568
3375
3259
3633
3308
3691
3350
3543
3323
3701
3414
3690
3522
3697
3262
3702
3264
3695
3546
3311
3630
3436
3439
3433
3440
3475
3570
3294
3417
3251
3598
3444

Riverdale Invitational
Riverdale Elementary School
Muscoda, Wisconsin
October 9, 2021

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

**x%x% Girls' Middle School 1.9 Mile Run ****

Katie Murphy
Allyah Schwem
Mallory Miess
Ella Dahlen
Brooke Williamson
Kylie Olmstead
Ariana Richardson
Leah Patterson
Breylyn Culver
Lillian Hoppman
Grace Fretz
Natalie Wright
Maci Reichmann
Kate Gebhard
Sara McWilliams
Kayleigh Ackman
Layla Marty
Maya Hanson
Karly Kramer
Charlee Bailey
Peyton Sprosty

Lindsay Burmeiester

Ingrid Carstens
Claire Vesperman
Abby Kane
Cayley Carter
Eden Thornton
Megan Wolf
Mollie Maes
Jaelyn Shaffer
Isabella Austin
Kalia Reichmann
Kendal Andolsek
Hazel Goltz
Tenley Brownell
McKenzie Taylor
Gwen Walker
Olivia Willis
Lucy O'Brien
Jersey Cress
Rachel Waterfall
Brenna Rogers
Camryn Hendrickson
Adelaide Woodword
Gianna Timmerman
Ava McClurg
Chloe West
Harlow Fleeharty
Avery Hahn
Londyn Klocek
Ella Orloff
Cayla Doescher
Mazie Theorin
Autumn Yttrie
Mary Marck
Elizabeth Cairns
Lena Schmidt
Willow Lusk
Megan Kruel
Maddie Webster
1:05PM
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Lancaster

Viroqua Middle School
Riverdale

Royall

Riverdale

Lancaster

Cashton Middle School
River Ridge
Kickapoo/La Farge
Southwestern Middle School
Richland Center/Ithaca
Seneca

Southwestern Middle School
Prairie du Chien
Lancaster

Viroqua Middle School
Royall

Viroqua Middle School
Prairie du Chien

River Valley

De Soto Middle School
River Ridge

North Crawford
Lancaster

Viroqua Middle School
Riverdale

River Ridge

Lancaster

River Vvalley

Lancaster

Cuba City
Southwestern Middle School
Kickapoo/La Farge
Viroqua Middle School
Lancaster

River Ridge
Kickapoo/La Farge
Viroqua Middle School
North Crawford
Viroqua Middle School
Richland Center/Ithaca
Viroqua Middle School
Cuba City

Viroqua Middle School
Cuba City

Virogqua Middle School
River Ridge
Kickapoo/La Farge
Southwestern Middle School
Pecatonica/Argyle
Pecatonica/Argyle
Pecatonica/Argyle
Pecatonica/Argyle
Prairie du Chien
River Vvalley
Hillsboro

North Crawford

Cashton Middle School
Riverdale
Pecatonica/Argyle

OB WHEROLVOWWNNOARIUWRARUORFOANOONLOVURONLOWOLOUPRPOODANLOAOAFOOWMUIMLOJLOVUITWERPRROOWUINE O W ®

00 00 000OOWOMWMOMOMOMOMOMMOWMOBWMOWMOWMOIIIIIIIIN9NNUNNUNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNSdyYYyaoaoao oo oo o



80

10/09/2021

Bib#

3699
3698
3536
3281
3576
3462
3373
3619
3518
3434
3471
3461
3621
3419
3357
3260
3692
3567
3418
3416

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

*x%x%x Girls'

Tatum Schumacher
Ava Schroeder
Addison Brooks
Ellie Hunter
McKenzie Schulte
Jocelyn Campbell
Abby Rech
Serenity Johnson
Vala Pollock
Leah Doescher
Katelyn Mathies
Allie Ames
Cydonia Roman
Gina Yonker
Katie Gallagher
Destiny Crawley
Allie Halverson
Sheleigh Leguizamon
Arial Staum
Lila Quandahl
1:05PM

Riverdale Invitational
Riverdale Elementary School

Muscoda,
October 9,

Wisconsin
2021

www.accuracetiming.com
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Middle School 1.9 Mile Run ****

Viroqua Middle School
Viroqua Middle School
River Ridge

De Soto Middle School
River Vvalley

Prairie du Chien
Lancaster

Royall

Richland Center/Ithaca
Pecatonica/Argyle
Prairie du Chien
Prairie du Chien
Royall

North Crawford
Lancaster

Cuba City

Viroqua Middle School
River Valley

North Crawford

North Crawford
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Riverdale Elementary School
Muscoda,

Riverdale Invitational

Wisconsin

October 9,

2021

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*%k%% Girls'

Lancaster

(13:10.7

Katie Murphy
Kylie Olmstead
Sara McWilliams
Claire Vesperman
Megan Wolf
Jaelyn Shaffer
Tenley Brownell

Virogqua Middle School

(13:29.0

Allyah Schwem
Kayleigh Ackman
Maya Hanson
Abby Kane

Hazel Goltz
Olivia wWillis
Jersey Cress

River Ridge

(14

Leah Patterson
Lindsay Burmeiester
Eden Thornton
McKenzie Taylor
Chloe West

Addison Brooks

Prairie du Chien

(15

Kate Gebhard
Karly Kramer
Autumn Yttrie
Jocelyn Campbell
Katelyn Mathies
Allie Ames

River Valley

(16

Charlee Bailey
Mollie Maes

Mary Marck

McKenzie Schulte
Sheleigh Leguizamon

Pecatonica/Argyle

(

37)

Londyn Klocek
Ella Orloff

Cayla Doescher
Mazie Theorin
Maddie Webster
Leah Doescher

:10.

:29.

:30.

:04.

Middle School Team Score ****

65:53.5 2:26.1)

67:24.6 2:43.6)

70

77 :

82

80

:53.

25.

:31.

:20.

:29.

:10.

:41.

:03.



Riverdale Invitational
Riverdale Elementary School
Muscoda, Wisconsin
October 9, 2021

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*%%% Girls' Middle School Team Score ***x*

149 North Crawford (16:54.3 84:31.3 8:05.0)

(

12 1Ingrid Carstens 7
23 Lucy O'Brien 7 .
32 Lena Schmidt 7 16:18.
40 Gina Yonker 7
42 Arial Staum 6
43) Lila Quandahl 7



